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If you would like to use one of our recommended suppliers please get in touch! 
 
AV Companies 

 
Absolute AV - Tim Cooper - 01763 852222 - www.absoluteavs.co.uk  
Green Spark - Adam Clark - 01473 705200 - www.wearegreenspark.com  
Smyle - Peter Clarke - Peter.clarke@pumphouse.co.uk or Rob Rooke - rob.r@smyle.co.uk - http://smyle.co.uk/ 
 
Entertainment 

 
DJs 
Disco Nyts - James Norgate - 07855 400296 - www.disco-nyts.com 
 
CHOIRS/SINGERS 
The King’s Men - Stephen Whitford - www.kingsmencambridge.co.uk  
King’s Voices - Ben Parry - http://www.kings.cam.ac.uk/chapel/kings-voices.html  
Lucy Cavendish Singers - Katharina Megli - www.lucycavendishsingers.org.uk 
St John’s Choir - Caroline Marks - www.sjcchoir.co.uk/contact 
Eboracum Baroque - Chris Parsons - www.eboracumbaroque.co.uk/ 
 
BANDS/MUSICIANS 
Danielle Perrett (Harpist) - www.danielleperrett.co.uk/index.html 
Cambridge Jazz Band - Rosie Val - www.cambridgejazz.co.uk/ 
The Sensky Trio (String Trio) - Bruce Godfrey - www.senskytrio.co.uk/contact.html 
The Smooth Criminals (Band) - James Rawson - http://www.thesmoothcriminals.co.uk/ 
 
FLORISTS & Decoration 

 
Wildwood Floral Events - Alison Dyche - 01763 853038 - www.wildwoodfloralevents.co.uk/ 
Petals & Pearls - Jacquie Morton - 01223 264100 - www.petalsorpearls.co.uk  
Sweet Pea and Me - Sue Flack - 01223 830038 - www.sweetpeaandme.co.uk 
Stress Free Hire - Doug Showell - 020 7610 1060 - www.stressfreehire.com/ 

 
Photographers 

 
Lina & Tom - www.linaandtom.com/ 
Chris Tromans Photography - www.christromans.com/ 
Mark Nortcliffe Photography - 07982 077883 - http://www.marknortcliffephotography.co.uk/ 
Invision Photography (photo booth hire) - Neil - http://www.invisionphotography.co.uk/ 
The Still-Image Company - Keith Hepel - www.keithheppell.co.uk 

 

Miscellaneous 

 
Zed Security - http://www.zedsecurity.co.uk/ 
Greys of Ely Coaches - Richard Grey - 01353 662300 - www.greysofely.co.uk  
Scudamores Punts - 01223 359750 - www.scudamores.com  
Granta Moorings - 01223 301845 - www.puntingincambridge.com  
See Cambridge Differently (tour guides) - Maggie Hartley - www.seecambridgedifferently.co.uk/ 
Cambridge Tour Guides - Tony Rogers - www.cambridgetourguide.co.uk 
Wallis & Son Wedding Cars - Elliot Wallis - 01223 263911 - http://www.wallisandson.co.uk 
Mr Cake - Chris Holmes - 07784 720288 - info@mrcake.co.uk - http://www.mrcake.co.uk/yummy/Gallery.html  
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